

j

SLP(C)No. 14035 OF 2000

ITEM No.36

Court No. 2

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14035/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 08/06/2000 in FMA 503/80  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GEETA DE @ GEETA RANI DE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOUR CHANDRA GHOSH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Pijush K. Roy,Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List after six weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master